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Finales Individuelles

Juniors G 5/9

35 Rang Licence Nom, prénom Club ClstCatégorie Pts Clst

1 5426912 VAN DROMME Axel TOUL ASC 813 8Moins de 15 ans

2 5417578 POIROT Gaetan NEUVES MAISONS 848 8Moins de 17 ans

3 5424414 PIETRI Arnaud NEUVES MAISONS 853 8Moins de 14 ans

3 5425567 HACKENHEIMER Thomas JARNISY T.T. 892 8Moins de 16 ans

5 5422399 FILLGRAFF Jules DOMBASLE STT 643 6Moins de 14 ans

5 5422983 CHASSELIN Thomas BLAINVILLE DAME 774 7Moins de 14 ans

5 5417115 HUG Florian DOMBASLE STT 720 7Moins de 18 ans

5 5424300 FERNANDES Brian DOMBASLE STT 829 8Moins de 18 ans

9 5428104 MANGEARD Valentin SAINT MAX T.T.H 599 5Moins de 14 ans

9 5421732 BOTRAN Mark DOMBASLE STT 611 6Moins de 14 ans

9 5427817 HIEU Christopher DOMBASLE STT 591 5Moins de 15 ans

9 5427979 PIERRE Jason DOMBASLE STT 568 5Moins de 16 ans

9 5420313 NUSSBAUM Nicolas VILLERS LES NAN 580 5Moins de 17 ans

9 5419965 REMETTER Rémi LUNEVILLE ALTT 764 7Moins de 17 ans

9 5419016 EHRHOLD Lucas LUNEVILLE ALTT 539 5Moins de 17 ans

17 5427920 STOSSE Malo SAINT MAX T.T.H 510 5Moins de 14 ans

17 5428703 CHENIGUER Ilias DOMBASLE STT 500 5Moins de 14 ans

17 5423081 PETERSCHMITT Theo SAINT MAX T.T.H 653 6Moins de 14 ans

17 5425944 JAUBERT Hadrien NANCY S.L.U.C. 766 7Moins de 14 ans

17 5423026 CHAUVEAU Rafael NANCY S.L.U.C. 706 7Moins de 15 ans

17 5421963 LACROIX Raphaël NANCY S.L.U.C. 679 6Moins de 16 ans

17 5428554 NEREGOWSKI Mathieu JARNISY T.T. 523 5Moins de 18 ans

17 5424587 CHYTEL William NANCY ASPTT-JAR 654 6Moins de 18 ans

17 5427663 BOURBIGOT Eloi SAINT MAX T.T.H 559 5Moins de 14 ans

17 5421199 GAZAR Vincent DOMBASLE STT 545 5Moins de 14 ans

17 5426654 MARTIN Ange-felix NANCY S.L.U.C. 536 5Moins de 16 ans

17 5421436 KIJOWSKI Quentin CHANTEHEUX M.J. 532 5Moins de 16 ans

33 5426779 RECEVEUR Fabien ESSEY LES NANCY 550 5Moins de 15 ans

33 5427690 PRIOUX Victor JARNISY T.T. 516 5Moins de 14 ans

33 5427639 BISCH Pierre NANCY S.L.U.C. 500 5Moins de 14 ans

33 5426027 PLANCHAIS Gauthier VANDOEUVRE MJC 556 5Moins de 14 ans

33 5422312 HUMBERT Hugo VILLERS LES NAN 500 5Moins de 14 ans

33 5428924 MARTIN Anthony ESSEY LES NANCY 500 5Moins de 14 ans

33 5426778 LEMONIER Axel ESSEY LES NANCY 500 5Moins de 15 ans

33 5428555 NEREGOWSKI Thomas JARNISY T.T. 500 5Moins de 16 ans
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Poule 1 Table :Heure :           

-17LUNEVILLE ALTTEHRHOLD Lucas 62 5419016 539 155400211. 5

-16NANCY S.L.U.C.MARTIN Ange-felix 63 5426654 536 155400432. 5

Poule 2 Table :Heure :           

-15ESSEY LES NANCYRECEVEUR Fabien 59 5426779 550 155400081. 5

-16CHANTEHEUX M.J.KIJOWSKI Quentin 66 5421436 532 155400882. 5

Poule 3 Table :Heure :           

-16JARNISY T.T.HACKENHEIMER Thomas 13 5425567 892 155401841. 8

-14DOMBASLE STTGAZAR Vincent 60 5421199 545 155400202. 5

Poule 4 Table :Heure :           

-14NEUVES MAISONSPIETRI Arnaud 14 5424414 853 155400321. 8

-14VANDOEUVRE MJCPLANCHAIS Gauthier 58 5426027 556 155401542. 5

-18JARNISY T.T.NEREGOWSKI Mathieu 72 5428554 523 155401843. 5

Poule 5 Table :Heure :           

-17NEUVES MAISONSPOIROT Gaetan 15 5417578 848 155400321. 8

-16DOMBASLE STTPIERRE Jason 50 5427979 568 155400202. 5

-14JARNISY T.T.PRIOUX Victor 76 5427690 516 155401843. 5

Poule 6 Table :Heure :           

-18DOMBASLE STTFERNANDES Brian 16 5424300 829 155400201. 8

-14SAINT MAX T.T.HBOURBIGOT Eloi 55 5427663 559 155400342. 5

-16JARNISY T.T.NEREGOWSKI Thomas 95 5428555 500 155401843. 5

Poule 7 Table :Heure :           

-15TOUL ASCVAN DROMME Axel 19 5426912 813 155400361. 8

-14SAINT MAX T.T.HSTOSSE Malo 82 5427920 510 155400342. 5

Poule 8 Table :Heure :           

-14BLAINVILLE DAMECHASSELIN Thomas 20 5422983 774 155400011. 7

-17VILLERS LES NANNUSSBAUM Nicolas 45 5420313 580 155400402. 5

Poule 9 Table :Heure :           

-14NANCY S.L.U.C.JAUBERT Hadrien 22 5425944 766 155400431. 7

-15DOMBASLE STTHIEU Christopher 43 5427817 591 155400202. 5

-14ESSEY LES NANCYMARTIN Anthony 106 5428924 500 155400083. 5

Poule 10 Table :Heure :           

-17LUNEVILLE ALTTREMETTER Rémi 23 5419965 764 155400211. 7

-14DOMBASLE STTBOTRAN Mark 37 5421732 611 155400202. 6

-15ESSEY LES NANCYLEMONIER Axel 107 5426778 500 155400083. 5
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Poule 11 Table :Heure :           

-18DOMBASLE STTHUG Florian 25 5417115 720 155400201. 7

-14SAINT MAX T.T.HMANGEARD Valentin 41 5428104 599 155400342. 5

-14NANCY S.L.U.C.BISCH Pierre 108 5427639 500 155400433. 5

Poule 12 Table :Heure :           

-15NANCY S.L.U.C.CHAUVEAU Rafael 26 5423026 706 155400431. 7

-14DOMBASLE STTFILLGRAFF Jules 33 5422399 643 155400202. 6

-14VILLERS LES NANHUMBERT Hugo 113 5422312 500 155400403. 5

Poule 13 Table :Heure :           

-14SAINT MAX T.T.HPETERSCHMITT Theo 31 5423081 653 155400341. 6

-16NANCY S.L.U.C.LACROIX Raphaël 28 5421963 679 155400432. 6

Poule 14 Table :Heure :           

-18NANCY ASPTT-JARCHYTEL William 30 5424587 654 155400281. 6

-14DOMBASLE STTCHENIGUER Ilias 129 5428703 500 155400202. 5
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1/16ème de Finale 1/8ème de Finale 1/4 de Finale 1/2  Finale Finale

1 62 EHRHOLD  Lucas
539 pts - LUNEVILLE ALTT 1

1 Table  62 EHRHOLD  Lucas
539 pts - LUNEVILLE ALTT Date

32 1
17 Table  25 HUG  Florian EPREUVE : 

17 66 KIJOWSKI  Quentin 720 pts - DOMBASLE STT

532 pts - CHANTEHEUX M.J. TABLEAU :  
2 Table  25 HUG  Florian

16 720 pts - DOMBASLE STT

16 25 HUG  Florian 1
720 pts - DOMBASLE STT 25 Table  19 VAN DROMME  Axel

9 37 BOTRAN  Mark 813 pts - TOUL ASC

611 pts - DOMBASLE STT 9
3 Table  37 BOTRAN  Mark

611 pts - DOMBASLE STT

24 72 NEREGOWSKI  Mathieu
523 pts - JARNISY T.T. 18 Table  19 VAN DROMME  Axel

25 28 LACROIX  Raphaël 8 813 pts - TOUL ASC

679 pts - NANCY S.L.U.C.
4 Table  19 VAN DROMME  Axel

8 813 pts - TOUL ASC

8 19 VAN DROMME  Axel
813 pts - TOUL ASC 29 Table  19 VAN DROMME  Axel

5 45 NUSSBAUM  Nicolas 813 pts - TOUL ASC

580 pts - VILLERS LES NAN 5
5 Table  45 NUSSBAUM  Nicolas

580 pts - VILLERS LES NAN

28 55 BOURBIGOT  Eloi 5
559 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H 19 Table  33 FILLGRAFF  Jules

21 33 FILLGRAFF  Jules 643 pts - DOMBASLE STT

643 pts - DOMBASLE STT
6 Table  33 FILLGRAFF  Jules

12 643 pts - DOMBASLE STT

12 22 JAUBERT  Hadrien
766 pts - NANCY S.L.U.C. 26 Table  14 PIETRI  Arnaud

13 30 CHYTEL  William 4 853 pts - NEUVES MAISONS

654 pts - NANCY ASPTT-JAR 13
7 Table  50 PIERRE  Jason

568 pts - DOMBASLE STT

20 50 PIERRE  Jason
568 pts - DOMBASLE STT 20 Table  14 PIETRI  Arnaud

29 4 853 pts - NEUVES MAISONS

8 Table  14 PIETRI  Arnaud
4 853 pts - NEUVES MAISONS

4 14 PIETRI  Arnaud
853 pts - NEUVES MAISONS 31 Table  19 VAN DROMME  Axel 1er

3 13 HACKENHEIMER  Thomas 813 pts - TOUL ASC

892 pts - JARNISY T.T. 3
9 Table  13 HACKENHEIMER  Thomas

892 pts - JARNISY T.T.

30 3
21 Table  13 HACKENHEIMER  Thomas

19 41 MANGEARD  Valentin 892 pts - JARNISY T.T.

599 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H
10 Table  41 MANGEARD  Valentin

14 599 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H

14 129 CHENIGUER  Ilias 3
500 pts - DOMBASLE STT 27 Table  13 HACKENHEIMER  Thomas

11 31 PETERSCHMITT  Theo 892 pts - JARNISY T.T.

11
11 Table  43 HIEU  Christopher

591 pts - DOMBASLE STT

22 43 HIEU  Christopher

591 pts - DOMBASLE STT 22 Table  16 FERNANDES  Brian

27 63 MARTIN  Ange-felix 6 829 pts - DOMBASLE STT

536 pts - NANCY S.L.U.C.

12 Table  16 FERNANDES  Brian

6 829 pts - DOMBASLE STT

6 16 FERNANDES  Brian

829 pts - DOMBASLE STT 30 Table  15 POIROT  Gaetan

7 15 POIROT  Gaetan 2 848 pts - NEUVES MAISONS

848 pts - NEUVES MAISONS 7
13 Table  15 POIROT  Gaetan

848 pts - NEUVES MAISONS

26 60 GAZAR  Vincent 7
545 pts - DOMBASLE STT 23 Table  15 POIROT  Gaetan

23 82 STOSSE  Malo 848 pts - NEUVES MAISONS

510 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H

14 Table  23 REMETTER  Rémi

10 764 pts - LUNEVILLE ALTT

10 23 REMETTER  Rémi

764 pts - LUNEVILLE ALTT 28 Table  15 POIROT  Gaetan

15 26 CHAUVEAU  Rafael 2 848 pts - NEUVES MAISONS

653 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H
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